
10th FIPS-Mouche Masters World Fly 
Fishing Championship 28sep-4oct 
Asturias, Spain

REPORT: Draw Session 2

BEAT/BOAT SECTOR I SECTOR II SECTOR III SECTOR IV SECTOR V

1 / 1 Czech Republic 
E
Miloslav SENKYR

Ireland A
Campbell BAIRD

Czech Republic 
B
Marek MACKA

Italy C
Edgardo DONA

France D
Thierry ICARD

2 / 1 France E
Francois DELOUP

USA A
Glade GUNTHER

South Africa B
Gillies MCDAVID

USA C
Matt STEDINA

USA D
Sean CROCKER

3 / 2 Australia E
Mark YOUNGMAN

Belgium A
Gilbert ANDRIEN

Belgium B
Benoit DEQUINZE

Netherlands C
Rob BOUDEWIJNS

England D
Bernie MAHER

4 / 2 Finland E
Olli YLÖNEN

Spain A
Juan Miguel 
BARRIENTOS

Spain B
Jose Ruben 
SANCHEZ

Finland C
Timo VATAJA

Belgium D
Benoit DESTEXHE

5 / 3 Italy E
Lorenzo MILANESI

South Africa A
Richard GORLEI

Finland B
Petri VIROLAINEN

Belgium C
Olivier DUPONT

South Africa D
Jacques MARAIS

6 / 3 Belgium E
Alfred THYS

England A
Alan CLARK

Italy B
Matteo DE 
MARTINIS

Ireland C
Robbie PHELAN

Ireland D
Mark TUCKETT

7 / 4 Netherlands E
William DE JONG

Netherlands A
Wim STURRUS

France B
Frederic DESFAITS

Spain C
Ramon NUÑEZ 
CAÑADA

Italy D
Alberto VIGNATI

8 / 4 Ireland E
Brian KERR

Italy A
Valerio SANTI 
AMANTINI

Ireland B
Tom OCONNOR

France C
Stephane POIROT

Australia D
John FISHER

9 / 5 South Africa E
Karl 
ENGELBRECHT

Finland A
Harri HYTÖNEN

England B
Tony BALDWIN

Australia C
Colin NICHOLSON

Finland D
Juha VIISTA

10 / 5 Spain E
Juan Jose DE LA 
FUENTE

France A
David ENJALBAL

USA B
Pat WEISS

England C
Mark WITHYMAN

Czech Republic 
D
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Petr PRAZAK

11 / 6 England E
Jay CURRY

Czech Republic 
A
Borek KOPECKY

Australia B
Gary RAPLEY

South Africa C
Charles HALL

Spain D
Jose Manuel 
SOCASTRO GENS

12 / 6 USA E
Chris SMITH

Australia A
Shayne MURPHY

Netherlands B
Tjong KHOE

Czech Republic 
C
Zdenek MAREK

Netherlands D
Hikmet 
HAKIOGLOU
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